CUSTOMIZED PRODUCT PRICING SUMMARY BASED ON CONTRACT

Product Description: E-One Typhoon, 4-Door Custon Full-Tilt Welded Aluminum Cab, Pumper, Welded Extruded

Aluminum Body, Single Axle, 1250 GPM Pump, Side Mount Pump Module
Number of Units:One (1)

* The following details shall be provided with Purchase Order
from End User to H-GAC for customized products:

A. Base Bid Price as in Bid/Contract No.FS12-17 HC04 (per single unit) $
B Published Options added to Base Bid....... (per single unit).................... $
C. PER UNIT SUB TOTAL: $

Change Order Provisions (if appliable):

D. Dollar value of Unpublished Options

added to base bid price per unit......... $ 46,822.00
E. Dollar value of Contract Items per unit

deleted from Base Bid total............... $ (1,989.00)
F. PER UNIT CHANGE ORDER SUB TOTAL:

(Change Order not to exceed 25% of "C") (Change order 9% ) $
G. Order total without H-GAC fee forOne (1) units SUB TOTAL: $
H. H-GAC Administrative Fee (from Fee Schedules)..............cccoooiiiiin,

Performance Bond
l. Additional DISCOUNS. ... ettt e et e e e e e eens $
J. TOTAL PURCHASE PRICE INCLUDING H-GAC .......oiiiiiiiieieieeeea, $

362,193.00
151,534.00

513,727.00

44,833.00
558,560.00

$2,000.00
$2,235.00

562,795.00

K. COMMENTS AND NOTES:



